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LAUC EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 2000-2001

PRESIDENT

Catherine Palmer
382 Main Library
P.O. Box 19557
University of California
Irvine, CA 92623-9557
Phone: (949) 824-4972
Fax: (949) 824-2700
Email: cpalmer@uci.edu

VICE PRESIDENT/PRESIDENT-ELECT

Deborah Murphy
McHenry Library
University of California
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
Phone: (831) 459-3253
Fax: (831) 459-8206
Email: damurphy@cats.ucsc.edu

PAST PRESIDENT

Patricia C. Inouye (Patsy)
Government Information and Maps Dept.
Shields Library
100 Northwest Quad
University of California
Davis, CA 95616-5292
Phone: (530) 752-5247
Or: (530) 752-1624
Fax: (530) 752-3148
Email: pcinouye@ucdavis.edu

SECRETARY

Patrick Dawson
Coleccion Tloque Nahaque, Library
2561 Davidson Library
University of California
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Santa Barbara, CA 93106
Phone: (805) 893-8067
Fax: (805) 893-4676
E-Mail: dawson@library.ucsb.edu

PARLIAMENTARIAN (non-voting)

Dick Vierich
Science Library
P.O. Box 5900
University of California, Riverside
Riverside, CA 92517-5900
Phone: (909) 787-6441
Fax:
E-Mail: richard.vierich@ucr.edu

LAUC WEB MANAGER
Andrea Duda
Davidson Library
University of California, Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9010
Phone: (805) 893-2762
Fax: (805) 893-8620
E-Mail: duda@library.ucsb.edu

BERKELEY
Barclay Ogden
Preservation Department
115 Main Library
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-6000
Phone: (510) 643-4946
Fax: (510) 642-4664
Email: bogden@library.berkeley.edu

DAVIS
Kenneth Firestein
Health Sciences Library
University of California, Davis
Davis, CA 95616
Phone: (530) 752-1678
Fax: (530)
Email: klfirestein@ucdavis.edu

IRVINE
John Sisson
246 Science Library
P.O. Box 19557
University of California, Irvine
Irvine, CA 92623-9557
Phone: (949) 824-4980
Fax: (949) 824-2700
Email: jsisson@uci.edu
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LOS ANGELES
Lise Snyder
UCLA College Library
220 Powell Building
Box 951450
University of California, Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1450
Phone: (310) 206-4474
Fax: (310) 206-9312
Email: lsnyder@library.ucla.edu

RIVERSIDE
Michele Potter
Science Library
P.O. Box 5900
University of California, Riverside
Riverside, CA 92517-5900
Phone: (909) 787-2975
Fax: (909) 787-2837
Email: michele.potter@ucr.edu

SAN DIEGO
Harold Colson
UCSD Libraries
University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive
La Jolla, CA 92093-0699
Phone: (858) 534-0619
Fax: (858) 534-8526
Email: hcolson@ucsd.edu

SAN FRANCISCO
David Owen
UCSF Library and Center for Knowledge Management
Box 0840
530 Parnassus Avenue
University of California, San Francisco
San Francisco, CA 94143-0840
Phone: (415) 476-3760
Fax: (415) 476-4653
Email: owen@library.ucsf.edu

SANTA BARBARA
Sylvia Curtis
2523A Davidson Library
University of California, Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9010
Phone: (805) 893-3454
(805) 893-8147
Fax: (805) 893-4676
E-Mail: curtis@library.ucsb.edu

SANTA CRUZ
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Ann Hubble
Science Library
University of California, Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
Phone: (831) 459-4974
Fax: (831)
Email: ahubble@cats.ucsc.edu

REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE LIBRARY AND SCHOLARLY INFORMATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SLASIAC)
Gary Peete
Thomas J. Long Business & Economics Library
Walter A. Haas School of Business
University of California
Berkeley, CA 94720-6000
Phone: (510) 643-6471
Fax: (510) 643-5277
Email:gpeete@library.berkeley.edu

REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE OPERATING AND PLANNING ADVISORY GROUP
(SOPAG)
Linda Kennedy
Government Information and Maps Dept.
Shields Library

REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE OPERATING AND PLANNING ADVISORY GROUP
(SOPAG)
Linda Kennedy
Government Information and Maps Dept.
Shields Library
University of California
Davis, CA, 95616
Phone: (530) 752-1656
Fax: (530) 752-3148
Email: lmkennedy@ucdavis.edu

LAUC EMAIL REFLECTORS

EXECUTIVE BOARD laucexbd@scilibx.ucsc.edu

(Palmer, Inouye, Murphy, Dawson, Ogden, Firestein, Sisson, Snyder, Potter, Colson, Owen, Curtis, Hubble,
Peete, Kennedy)

OFFICERS laucoff@scilibx.ucsc.edu

(Palmer, Inouye, Murphy, Dawson)

COMMITTEE CHAIRS lauccommit@scilibx.ucsc.edu 
(pending)

SECRETARIES laucsec@scilibx.ucsc.edu 
(Inactive)



7/16/2015 Librarians Association of The University of California (LAUC) - UCOP

http://lauc.ucop.edu/rosters/exroster-0001.php 5/5

Send comments regarding this site to Julie Lefevre, LAUC Web Manager. 
this page last updated on March 12, 2013, 03:54

mailto:jlefevre@library.berkeley.edu

